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not available.  Requires specific OPSPEC, MSPEC, or LOA approval and use of HUD to DH.
Dual VHF Comm required. See additional requirements on AAUP. Procedure NA when glideslope
Simultaneous approach authorized. Use of FD or AP required during simultaneous operations.

PERLS 

GPS required.  Aircraft not DME/DME/IRU or GPS equipped- RADAR required for procedure entry. 
RNAV 1-GPS.  DME or RADAR required.  CLEVR, CAATZ and ELDNN: RNAV 1-DME/DME/IRU or
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